Halifax Bridge Club
Programme of Events 2013-14

2013

Thursday 18 July Adams cup — club pairs members
Tuesday 6 August Taylor cup — mixed pairs members
Monday 2 September David Morris Swiss teams members
Thursday 19 September Kath Grimoldby Sims open
Wednesday 2 October Minnie Owen members
Tuesday 8 October Ladies/Gents pairs members
Monday 4 November Yorkshire cup qualifying open
Tuesday 12 November Children in need sims open
Thursday 21 November Club Swiss pairs members
Tuesday 3 December Tuesday Twizzlers members
Friday 6 December CHRISTMAS PARTY members
2014

Monday 20 January Halifax teams of four members
Thursday 13 February  Margery Cartwright Sims open
Thursday 20 February Clarice Sutcliffe individual members
Thursday 6 March Ecats Charity sim pairs open

AGM will be held on 27 May 2014 and members are asked to take this as notice.

Details will be announced some six weeks before the meeting.

Competition overseer is Neil Robertshaw, to whom all queries should be directed.
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